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Questionnaire for partners with the school (06)

06 Your experience by percentage (sharing)

Q , Response | Strongly | Agree | Disagree Sltrongly Don't N/A Didn't
Question disagree | know answer
No. Count agree % % % o o % o
0 0 0
3 My service/organisation works in partnership with 17 23.53 58.82 17.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
the school on a regular basis.
We are aware of the school's procedures for 17 11.76 58.82 11.76 0.00 5.88 | 11.76 0.00
4 reporting child protection and safeguarding
concerns.
My service/organisation has a clear understanding 17 23.53 23.53 17.65 0.00 35.29 | 0.00 0.00
5 of the school's strategies for raising attainment for
all.
6 There are effective arrangements in place for jointly 17 23.53 47.06 0.00 0.00 23.53 | 5.88 0.00
planning provision with the school.
7 There are effective arrangements for jointly 17 23.53 23.53 0.00 0.00 41.18 | 11.76 0.00
delivering provision with the school.
8 My service/organisation is involved in the school's 17 0.00 23.53 11.76 5.88 41.18 | 17.65 0.00
self-evaluation of our joint work.
9 Roles and responsibilities are clearly defined within 17 23.53 47.06 5.88 0.00 17.65 | 5.88 0.00
the partnership.
10 Effective arrangements are in place to evaluate the 17 0.00 58.82 11.76 0.00 23.53 | 5.88 0.00
impact of our partnership working.
My service/organisation is kept up to date with 17 47.06 23.53 11.76 5.88 5.88 5.88 0.00
11 | changes in the school which may affect the
services we deliver.
The school provides my service/organisation with 17 47.06 52.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 | relevant information about the needs of children
and young people.
Arrangements are in place to support my 17 41.18 47.06 5.88 0.00 5.88 0.00 0.00
service/organisation to share relevant information
13 .
about the progress of children and young people
with the school.
14 The school values the contribution made by my 17 41.18 47.06 0.00 0.00 11.76 | 0.00 0.00
service/organisation.
The school actively promotes my 17 35.29 17.65 5.88 0.00 29.41 | 11.76 0.00
15 | service/organisation to potential users, as
appropriate.

2 | responses may not add up to 100%
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Q Question (cont.) Response | Strongly | Agree | Disagree (?itsrgn?éi Er?gmt/ N/A a?IISVr\]/etr
No. ' Count agree % % % g %
% % %
There are opportunities to network, share practice 17 23.53 23.53 11.76 0.00 29.41 | 11.76 0.00
16 | and participate in joint training and development
with the school.
My service/organisation has a clear understanding 17 23.53 47.06 11.76 0.00 17.65 | 0.00 0.00
17 | of the social, cultural and economic context of the
school.
18 Overall, partnership working with the school works 17 52.94 47.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
well.
06 Your experience by percentage chart (sharing)
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3 | responses may not add up to 100%




